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Women / XS / 7 & under
Session: 4

Judge's Signatures

Rank Num Name

Gym

m

1 393
2 438
3 351
4 167

Elizabeth Anderson
Oly Manchester

Georgia Mast
Oly Ellisville

Sara Stanek
TCGA

Queen Bobo
South County YMCA
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9.300

9.200
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9.000 37.500
1 1
8.800 37.200
2 2
8.500 35.300
3T 3
8.500 35.050
a7 4



